
 

NUMBER OF PERMITS ISSUED

DESCRIPTION A C D E F H I TOTAL 2024 2023

RENEWAL/DEFICIENCY 0 13 21

S.F.D. 1 1 1 1 4 35 56

MOBILE/MANU HOMES 1 1 2 14 10

CABINS/REC 0 0 4

DEMOLITION / MOVE 1 1 1 3 32 25

ACCESSORY USES 1 1 1 3 70 110

COMMERCIAL 0 3 14

INDUSTRIAL 0 0 1

INSTITUTIONAL 0 1 0

SOLID FUEL APPLIANCE 0 0 0

MONTHLY TOTAL 4 4 2 2 2 0 1 15 242 355

YEAR TO DATE 2024 42 38 32 45 12 39 34 242

SAME MONTH 2023 5 3 2 10 4 12 2 38

YEAR TO DATE 2023 51 42 59 82 16 65 40 355

DOLLAR VALUE OF PERMITS  

DESCRIPTION A C D E F H I TOTAL TOTAL YTD

RENEWAL/DEFICIENCY $0 $434,000

S.F.D. $138,180 $541,780 $679,390 $331,200 $1,690,550 $16,153,127

MOBILE/MANU HOMES $168,000 $197,925 $365,925 $2,707,495

CABINS/REC $0 $0

DEMOLITION / MOVE $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $3,000 $32,000

ACCESSORY USES $120,000 $211,770 $16,680 $348,450 $4,534,446

COMMERCIAL $0 $124,762

INDUSTRIAL $0 $0

INSTITUTIONAL $0 $2,600,000

SOLID FUEL APPLIANCE $0 $0

MONTHLY TOTAL $325,660 $347,905 $595,379 $891,160 $17,680 $0 $331,200 $2,508,984 $31,670,559

YEAR TO DATE 2024 $7,407,902 $3,606,735 $2,643,583 $7,869,133 $692,230 $4,072,435 $5,508,491 $31,670,559

SAME MONTH 2023 $152,527 $105,400 $222,904 $1,499,875 $1,606,100 $2,389,415 $6,635 $5,982,856

YEAR TO DATE 2023 $10,572,399 $4,476,025 $6,973,618 $13,471,453 $2,212,260 $9,302,302 $4,998,893 $51,974,773

$10,800

SEMI-DETACHED, DUPLEX, 

MULTI FAMILY

ADDITIONS / REPAIRS / 

PLUMBING

ADDITIONS / REPAIRS / 

PLUMBING

FARM BUILDINGS

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF OKANAGAN-SIMILKAMEEN

SUMMARY OF BUILDING PERMITS FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2024

$36,660 $53,599

SEMI-DETACHED, DUPLEX, 

MULTI $0

1 1 1

FARM BUILDINGS

17

90

7

$0

$80,000

$4,883,049

$121,680

0 1

3

$101,059

0

69

4


