REGIONAL DISTRICT OF OKANAGAN-SIMILKAMEEN SUMMARY OF BUILDING PERMITS FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2024

NUMBER OF PERMITS	ISSUED									
DESCRIPTION	Α	С	D	E	F	н	1	TOTAL	2024	2023
RENEWAL/DEFICIENCY								0	13	21
S.F.D.		1	1	1			1	4	35	56
MOBILE/MANU HOMES	1	1						2	14	10
CABINS/REC								0	0	4
SEMI-DETACHED, DUPLEX,										
MULTI FAMILY								0	1	17
DEMOLITION / MOVE	1	1			1			3	32	25
ACCESSORY USES	1			1	1			3	70	110
ADDITIONS / REPAIRS /										
PLUMBING	1	1	1					3	69	90
COMMERCIAL								0	3	14
INDUSTRIAL								0	0	1
FARM BUILDINGS								0	4	7
INSTITUTIONAL								0	1	0
SOLID FUEL APPLIANCE								0	0	0
MONTHLY TOTAL	4	4	2	2	2	0	1	15	242	355
YEAR TO DATE 2024	42	38	32	45	12	39	34	242		
SAME MONTH 2023	5	3	2	10	4	12	2	38		
YEAR TO DATE 2023	51	42	59	82	16	65	40	355		
DOLLAR VALUE OF PE	RMITS									
DESCRIPTION	Α	С	D	E	F	н	1	TOTAL	TOTAL YTD	
RENEWAL/DEFICIENCY								\$0	\$434,000	
S.F.D.		\$138,180	\$541,780	\$679,390			\$331,200	\$1,690,550	\$16,153,127	
MOBILE/MANU HOMES	\$168,000	\$197,925						\$365,925	\$2,707,495	
CABINS/REC								\$0	\$0	
SEMI-DETACHED, DUPLEX,										
MULTI								\$0	\$80,000	4
DEMOLITION / MOVE	\$1,000	\$1,000			\$1,000			\$3,000	\$32,000	4
ACCESSORY USES	\$120,000			\$211,770	\$16,680			\$348,450	\$4,534,446	
ADDITIONS / REPAIRS /	¢25.550	ć40.000	ć=2 =00					6404.050	¢4.002.040	
PLUMBING COMMERCIAL	\$36,660	\$10,800	\$53,599					\$101,059	\$4,883,049 \$124.762	4
	+							\$0 \$0	, , , -	
INDUSTRIAL	+								\$0	-
FARM BUILDINGS								\$0	\$121,680	4
INSTITUTIONAL								\$0	\$2,600,000	-
SOLID FUEL APPLIANCE	4	4		4	4		4	\$0	\$0	4
MONTHLY TOTAL	\$325,660	\$347,905	\$595,379	\$891,160	\$17,680	\$0	\$331,200	\$2,508,984	\$31,670,559	1
YEAR TO DATE 2024	\$7,407,902	\$3,606,735	\$2,643,583	\$7,869,133	\$692,230	\$4,072,435	\$5,508,491	\$31,670,559		
SAME MONTH 2023	\$152,527	\$105,400	\$222,904	\$1,499,875	\$1,606,100	\$2,389,415	\$6,635	\$5,982,856		
YEAR TO DATE 2023	\$10,572,399	\$4,476,025	\$6,973,618	\$13,471,453	\$2,212,260	\$9,302,302	\$4,998,893	\$51,974,773		